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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Aquis Park Gold Coast Monday 30 September, 2019

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

1 Two-Years-Old 1000 metres $0 08:48AM
1000 metres $0 08:00AM 01 Kallie(Noel Doyle) Minehiko 1 00 2 Class2
) . Shimodaira 1000 metres $0 09:36AM
01 Pernell(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Michael Cahill 1 0.0 . . .
02 Palate(Scott Morrisey) AllanChau 2 0.0 02 Al Lucky(Daiki Chujo) Nozi Tomizawa 2 0.0 01  Scilago(Leon Elliott) Tegan Harrison 1 0.0
03  Steptoe(Scott Morrisey) Allan Chau 3 0.0 02  Willo Titto(Michael Costa) RyanPlumb 2 0.0
2 OPEN 04 Compliance(Marcus Wilson) Tegan Harrison 4 0.0 03 The Pines(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Ron Stewart 3 0.0
1000 metres $0 08:12AM 5 Indian Dreamer(Toby & Trent Jackson 5 0.0 04 Atyaaf(Maryann Brosnan) Mslaura 4 0.0
01  McMahon (NZ)(Chris Waller) Ron Stewart 1 0.0 Edmonds) Murphy Cheshire
02 Keen Array(Toby & Trent Jackson 2 0.0 06 Befana(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Ryan Plumb 6 0.0 05 Diomedes(Bryan & Daniel Guy) JedHodge 5 0.0
Edmonds) Murphy 07 Hawaiian Gem(Tom Cowan) Michael Cahill 7 0.0 06 Chief Command(David Scanes) Shannon Doyle 6 0.0
03 Cellarman(Chris Waller) Glen Colless 3 00 6 Th v old 10 Class 2
) . ree-Years-
8: ZZTKB»;II;?::E:::HVI\;E‘”H) Tega;\el(;lakzgzzz : 88 1000 metres $0 09:00AM 1000 metres $0 - 09:48AM
06 Geometrist(Marcus Wilson) RyanPlumb 6 0.0 01 Egﬁfsggove(mby & Trent Ryan Plumb 1 0.0 gi :3::;:'::?;‘:422?;?:nESmO”dS) TeganMZa;:-?n ; g-g
. . . . i .
07 Savigne(Chris Waller) Michael Cahill 7 0.0 55 Missionary Bay(Michael Costa) Michael Cahill 2 0.0 Atkinson
3 OPEN 03  Ambitious Rival(Tracy Timbery) Paul Timbery 3 0.0 04  Simply Sacred(Toby & Trent Michael Cahill 3 0.0
1000 metres $0 08:24AM 04 The Dark (NZ)(Scott Morrisey) Allan Chau 4 0.0 Efjmonds)
01 Desmon's Pride(Les Kelly) JedHodge 1 00 05 Global Citizen(Toby & Trent Jackson 5 00 05 King Bart(Jack Brown) Mslaura 4 0.0
02 Beatrice Was Loved(Chri.s Waller) Tegan Harrison 2 0.0 o Edr::n:(ijcs?l'hinker(Les ) JedMI:Ic:th & 0o 06 China Plate(Michael Costa) RyanPlumb 5 0.0
03 The Equalizer(Marcus Wilson) Ryan Plumb 3 0.0 Y Y 9 : 07 Rock Dancer(Bryan & Daniel Guy) Jag 6 0.0
04 Tumultuous(Chris Waller) Michael Cahill 4 0.0 7 Three-Years-Old Guthmann-Che
05 Danzie (NZ)(Scott Morrisey) Allan Chau 5 0.0 1000 metres $0 09:12AM ster
06 Zourkhan (IRE)(Chris Waller) Glen Colless 6 0.0 01 Flatter(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Jackson 1 00 11 Maiden
07 Sidero Star(Bryan & Daniel Guy) Ms Alex Patis 7 0.0 Murphy 1000 metres $0 10:00AM
4 Three-Years-Old 02 Dansdale (Nz)(Gary Doughty) Guthmann-Jgr?e 2 00 01 Miss Ragdoll(Matthew Dunn) Ron Stewart 1 0.0
1000 metres $0 08:36AM ster 02  Electric Ellyse(Shirley Batten) Ms Carly Frater 2 0.0
02 To Dem With Love(Tom Cowan)  Ms Carly Frater 1 0.0 03  Stryking Emerald(Alicia Willick) Micheal Hellyer 3 0.0 03  Pure Indulgence(Gillian Heinrich) ~ Luke Dittman 3 0.0
03 Alexandra Road(Alicia Willick) Minehiko 2 0.0 04 King's Express(Mel Eggleston) Nathan 4 0.0 05  Sonic Bloom(David Fletcher) Michael Cahill 4 0.0
Shimodaira Fazackerley 06 Hidden Storm(Josh Sweeney) Ryan Plumb 5 0.0
04 New York State(Mel Eggleston) Nathan 3 0.0 05 Scout(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Michael Cahill 0.0 07 Oh La Luxe(Michael Costa) Jag 6 0.0
Fazackerley 06 Firebox(Michael Costa) Ryan Plumb 0.0 Guthmann-Che
05 Fallow(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Jackson 4 0.0 ster
Murphy 8 Class 2 08 Entertainer(Chris Waller) Glen Colless 7 0.0
06 Salina(Toby & Trent Edmonds) Ryan Plumb 5 0.0 1000 metres $0 09:24AM
07 Makeup(Gary Doughty) Jag 6 0.0 01 Hearts Lifted(Michael Costa) Ryan Plumb 1 0.0 12 Maiden
Guthmann-Che 02  Without Revenge(Matthew Dunn) Ms Emily 2 00 1000 metres $0 10:12AM
ster Atkinson 01 Phoenix Shadow(Gillian Heinrich) Luke Dittman 1 0.0
5 Three-Years-Old 04 Invincore(Toby & Trent Edmonds)  Michael Cahill 3 0.0 02 D'OFO_ Diva(MichaeI Costa) Ryan Plumb 2 0.0
05 Eira (NZ)(Harold Norman) Michael Palmer 4 0.0 03  Reunion(Chris Waller) Glen Colless 3 0.0
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04 Emma's Jet(Matthew Dunn)

06 Fast Dealer(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

07 Goodproblemtohave(Josh
Sweeney)

Maiden

1000 metres $0
01 Dressed For Battle(David Scanes)
02  Belushi(Chris Waller)

03 New Future(Kacy Fogden)

04 Mosht Up(Michael Costa)

05 Calabria(Gary Doughty)

06 Gandiva(Chris Waller)
07 Hot Gambler(Helen Page)

Maiden

1000 metres $0
01 Elleofadeel(Chris Waller)

02 Legato Feeling(Matthew Dunn)
03  Proper Noun(Kacy Fogden)

04 Sauerkraut (GB)(Diane Murphy)
05 LUTECE(Noel Doyle)

06  Euro Belle(Gillian Heinrich)

07 Bold Angel(Michael Costa)

Two-Years-0Old

900 metres $0
01 Testabello(Matthew Dunn)

02  Lucky In Life(John Hubbard)
03 Waterway(John Hubbard)

04 Romantic Day(Bryan & Daniel
Guy)

05 Tennessee Boy(John Hubbard)

Three-Years-Old

900 metres $0

01 Private Detective(Gregory
Hickman)

02 Rockdog(Matthew Dunn)

03  Byron Buoy(Matthew Dunn)

04 Ridershill(Bryan & Daniel Guy)

05 Della's Sidekick(Matthew Dunn)

Class 1 - Class 6
900 metres $0

Ms Emily
Atkinson

Tegan Harrison

Ms Carly Frater

Jed Hodge
Glen Colless
Micheal Hellyer
Ryan Plumb

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Michael Cahill
Ms Alex Patis

4 0.0
5 0.0
6 0.0
10:24AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 00
4 0.0
5 0.0
6 0.0
7 0.0
10:36AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 00
4 0.0
5 0.0
6 0.0
7 0.0
10:48AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 0.0
4 0.0
5 0.0
11:00AM
1 0.0
2 0.0
3 00
4 0.0
5 00
11:12AM

18

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Shezandi As(Bruce Hill)
Axella(Matthew Dunn)
Jacko's A Natural(Jack Brown)
Bradbury(Josh Sweeney)
Westrock(Matthew Dunn)
Bullet Speed(Matthew Dunn)
Hotel Coste(Bruce Hill)
Rothenburg(Matthew Dunn)

Maiden
900 metres $0

02
03
04

05
06

Poet's Girl(David Fletcher)
All Style(Gregory Hickman)

Sweetheart Abbey(David
McColm)

Divine Eleven(Matthew Dunn)
And Finally(Bruce Hill)

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0O NO Ul A WN -

11:24AM

0.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




